Description
The V434 is a 1/8 DIN, field configurable, bridge and strain gauge
input LED indicator.  Four visual setpoint alarms are annunciated
via individual front panel LEDs and are a standard feature of the
V434.  Programmable tare and peak hold functions are incorpo-
rated for weight and pressure measurement applications. The unit
has a front panel NEMA 4X rating.
Two form C relays are available as optional outputs for the first two

Alarm Deadband:
0-100% of full scale, user selectable.
Ordering Information
Specify:
1. Model Number:
V434-0000 (no options)
V434-1000 (2 relays)
V434-2000 (4-20mA output)
V434-3000 (4-20mA and 2 relays)
2. Power:
115VAC (standard),
3. Optional Factory Configuration, specify C620 with the desired
configuration information.